

HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF WINSTON-SALEM

PROFESSIONAL WOMEN IN BUILDING

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I hereby apply for membership in the Home Builders Association of Winston-Salem's Professional Women in Building Council.

Annual Dues : \$100			
Classification of Membership:	Builder	Associate	
Name:			
Business Name:			
Business Address:			
Home Address:			
Business Phone:		Mobile Phone:	
E-mail Address:		Website:	
Business Fax:			
Invited for membership by:			
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	

In signing this application, I agree to abide by the Constitution and Bylaws (and all the amendments thereof) of the National Association of Home Builders and the Affiliated local Association herein above mentioned.

Mission Statement

The Home Builders Association Professional Women in Building Council exists for the purpose of:

- **BEING** an organization representing women in the building industry.
- **ASSISTING** in activities of the Home Builders Association at the local and national levels, thereby improving conditions in the Home Building Industry which will result in improving the social, political and economic welfare of the nation.
- **ENCOURAGING** young people to take up careers in the Home Building Industry through educational programs and scholarships.
- **ASSISTING** in producing more affordable housing and in promoting with other organizations the private enterprise objectives and ideology of the Home Building Industry.
- **PROMOTING** good will, loyalty and high standards among members.

Home Builders Association of Winston-Salem, 220 Charlois Blvd. Winston-Salem, NC 27103 Phone: 336.768.5942 Website: www.hbaws.net